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JURLTIeRin

HOJA DE RESPUESTAS EXAMEN TIPO TEST PROCESO SELECTIVO
PRIMER EJERCICIO FASE DE OPOSICION - TIPO TEST

NUMERO ASIGNADO

1.- AL B 1 cBi< D[]
2.- A Bl cB< D[]
3.- AL B> c D[]
4.- AL B[] c[] D b<]
5- A[] B[] CRX D[]
6.- ADL B[] c D[]
7.- A[] B < cl] D[]
8.- ARX B[ c] D[]
9.- A B[>< c] D[]
10.- ADS B[] c] D[]
1M.- A B[] c[] D [><
12.- A B[] c DS
13.- A B[] c>< D[]
14- AL B[] cX D[]
15.- A B[] c] DB
16.- A B[l c[ DX
17.- A B[] c[1 D[]
18.- A[] B[] cl1 DR
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19.-
20.-
21.-
22.-
23.-
24.-
25.-
26.-
27.-
28.-
29.-
30.-
31.-
32.-
33.-
34.-
35.-
36.-
37.-
38.-
39.-
40.-
41.-

ot amiendn

AL]
AL ]
AL_]
AL ]
AL ]
AL ]
Al_]
AL_]
A ]
AL ]
ALl
A[]
AL]
ARZ
AL
AL ]
AL
AR
AL ]
ALl
AL
AL
ARl

LasTorres deCotillas

B[]
B[]
B[]
B [><€
BL_1
B B<
B[]
B[]
B
B[]
BX
B[]
BB
B[]
B[]
B
=3=4
B[]
B><
BL_ 1
B>
BL_]
B[]

cl]
ck<g
cl]
c[]
0)>=4
cl]
cx<
C<
c[]
cl]
cl]
c[
c[
CL_]
c=xX
cl ]
clL 1
cl]
cl 1
cL]
clL 1
clL 1]
cL_]

DX
D[]
DB
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
DX
D[]
D5
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
DX
D[]
o=
D[]
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Iimnienla

42.- A
43.- A
44.- A
45.- A
46.- A
47.- AL
48.- A
49.- ASZ
50.- A[]
RESERVA 1.-
RESERVA 2.-
RESERVA 3.-
RESERVA 4.-
RESERVA 5.-

LasTorresdeCofillas
Ui

BL_]
BL_l
BL_]
B[]

B &<
B5<]
BL_]
BL_
AlL_]
AL
AL ]
AL
AL

cl 1
cl_]
cl 1

clL]
cl
clLl
cl 1
clL1
BL_l
B[]
B[]
BL_
BL ]

D
D B<]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
D[]
DL
DB
CcL]
(o I
ch<d
cBh<
c><

D ><l
D[]
D
D[]
p[J
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